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WEEK DATE DAY TIME TOPIC LECTURER 

1 03/10/2022 Monday 10:00 a.m. - 12 noon.  Physiology: 

introduction, cell 

structures and functions, 

Homeostasis 

Dr. Wambugu 

06/10/2022 Thursday 10:00 a.m. - 12 noon. Body fluids: 

classification, 

composition 

Dr. Ochwang’i 

2 10/10/2022 Monday 10:00 a.m. -12 noon   Public holiday  

13/10/2022 Thursday 10:00 a.m. - 12 noon.    Body fluids: 

classification, 

composition 

Dr. Ochwang’i 

3 17/10/2022 Monday 10:00 a.m. - 12 noon.    Sensory physiology, 

stimulation, conduction 

Dr. Towett 

20/10/2022 Thursday 10:00 a.m. - 12 noon.   Public holiday ALL 

4 24/10/2022 Monday 10:00 a.m. - 12 noon.  Sensory Physiology: 

Stimulation,  

conduction 

Dr. Towett 

27/10/2022 Thursday 10:00 a.m. - 12 noon.  Autonomic nervous 

system 

    “ 

5 31/10/2022 Monday 10:00 a.m. - 12 noon.  Special sense organs- 

eye and ear 

    “ 

03/11/2022 Thursday 10:00 a.m. - 12 noon.  Muscle: classification 

and contraction 

Prof. Kimwele 

6 07/11/2022 Monday 10:00 a.m. - 12 noon.  Muscle spindle, 

biomechanics 

    “ 

10/11/2022 Thursday 10:00 a.m. - 12 noon.    Blood and 

cardiovascular 

physiology 

 Dr. 

Ochwang’i 

7 14/11/2022 Monday 10:00 a.m. - 12 noon.   Respiration- 

pulmonary ventilation, 

alveolar gaseous 

exchange and blood-gas 

transport 

       “ 

17/11/2022 Thursday 10:00 a.m. - 12 noon.  Renal physiology Prof Kimwele 

8 21/11/2022 Monday 10:00 a.m. - 12 noon.  “     “ 

24/11/2022 Thursday 10:00 a.m. - 12 noon.  Endocrinology Dr. Nyongesa 

9 28/11/2022 Monday 10:00 a.m. - 12 noon.  Continuous assessment 

test (CAT) 

Drs. Kaluwa 

& Nyongesa 

01/12/2022 Thursday 10:00 a.m. - 12 noon.  Male reproduction        “ 

10 05/12/2022 Monday 10:00 a.m. - 12 noon.  Female reproduction        “ 

08/12/2022 Thursday 10:00 a.m. -11: 00 a.m.          “        “ 



 
11:00 a.m. - 12 noon. 

   Lactation physiology 

 

Dr. Kaluwa 

11 12/12/2022 Monday 10:00 a.m. - 12 noon.         Public holiday  

15/12/2022 Thursday 10:00 a.m. - 12 noon.  Lactation and neonatal 

physiology 

      “ 

12 09/01/2023 Monday 10:00 a.m. - 12 noon.  Neonatal physiology       “ 

12/01/2023 Thursday 10:00 a.m. - 12 noon.  Avian and Fish 

reproduction 

      “ 

13 16/01/2023 Monday 10:00 a.m. - 12 noon.    Monogastric digestion Dr. Wambugu 

19/01/2023 Thursday 10:00 a.m. - 12 noon.     Ruminant digestion       “ 

14 & 
15 

23/01/2023-
03/02/2023 

EXAMINATIONS 
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